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417146
417147
417331
417336
417342
417351
417352
417396
417754
417814
418034
418364
4183463
418372
418551
418352
418371
4184608
418675
418678
418685
418689
418727
418738
418877
418883
418924
412051
419086
413087
412103
4192107
419125
419127
419142
419168
419183
4192095
419339
419340
419341
419377
419436
419486
419356
419560
419561
419562
419363
419584
4194615
419627
419630
419707
419713
419714
419718
419719
419723
419726
419728
419748
419809
419811
419814
419816
419818
419821
419821
419822
419822
419824
419825
419861
4198462
419881
419894
4198946
419897
419899
419900
419901
419928

MONDAY,.JULY 25, 1994 CONTINUED

UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM
YALE UNIFORM RENTAL
MACRO 4 INC

AT&T

LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
GTE SOUTHWEST INC

CITY OF TULSA

STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO
SOUTHWESTERN BELL
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.
TP AUTO SUPPLY

STOREY WRECKER SERVICE
TP AUTO SUPPLY

SODER MECHANICAL INC
SODER MECHANICAL INC
RICHISON EGUIPMENT CO
CITYy OF TULSA

MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
MIREX CORPORATION

MIREX CORPORATION
ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO
AIR & ELECTRIC IND TOOL &
CENTURY ICE OF TULSA INC
TP AUTO SUPPLY

CITY OF TULSA

EIS COMMUNICATIONS
CHERRY STREET PHOTO
MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS
MASTERCARD

SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY
WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS
AMERICAN BUILDERS SUPPLY
MEMORIAL PARK

oOKLA STATE AUDITOR &
WESCHE CO

BOWERS OIL CO

NAPCO

A & E DISTRIBUTING

A & D SUPPLY COMPANY
NAPCO

LAMIRAND, LINDA G
COUNTRY SQUIRE

FADLER COMPANY INC.
TULSA BEEF &

KIMBALL 'S PRODUCE INC
sysCco

MILES INC

GTE SOUTHWEST INC
METROPOLITAN REFERENCE
A—-1 CHECK CASHERS

SCOTT RICE CO INC

CAINS COFFEE COMPANY
HILAND DAIRY COMPANY
RAINBO BAKING CO
SCHWARTZ MEAT COMPANY
0'CONNOR COMPANY INC
OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO4.
TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA
HOBART CORPORATION
MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS
SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED
TSI INTERNATIONAL

IBM CORP.

MEMOREX TELEX

BIXBY TELEPHONE

BIXBY TELEPHONE

BIXBY TELEPHONE

BIXBY TELEPHONE

LONG DISTANCE SAVERS
WILTEL LONG DISTANCE
TELESOURCE

ASPEN TELECOM

MICRO IMAGES

GRAINGER W W INC
MEDIATECH INCORPORATED
TELESOURCE

GRAYBAR ELECTRIC €O INC
LIGHTING INC

HPI INTERNATIONAL INC
BESCO GRAPHIC

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
TRAVEL

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES
SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES
SERVICES

SERVICES/SUPPLIES

SERVICES
SERVICES

b4 .00
392.90
1,870.00
24.02
995,75
11.82
320.00
3,149.20
280.37
3,259.93
985.21
461.31
288.00
748.59
480.10
185.00
6,688.00
176.50
466.00
3ga2.02
539.70
58.86
722.83
4,366.11
21.12
120.00
748.11
2,424 .24
269.50
170.20
53.00
493.58
3,237.00
277.00
358.00
2285.00
28.36
9.04
5,040 .64
308.19
157.62
278.40
5,392.70
311.64
1,011.20
4,461.80
7,726.11
4,178.45
22,416.67
1,460.64
134.47
37.17
16,806.95
1,291.68
1,457.04
2,709.46
4,121.24
1,005.00
115.39
981.99
36,548.08
72.00
62.40
248.70
573.00
4,795.00
787.67
0.75
267.89
6.90
267.56
897.89
91.98
376.74
414.00
140.00
37.26
188.00
376.74
300.77
323.52
59.10
25.50




