## MONDAY, JULY 25, 1994 CONTINUED

417146	UNITED LINEN & UNIFORM	SERVICES	64.00
417147	YALE UNIFORM RENTAL	SERVICES	392.90
417331	MACRO 4 INC	SERVICES	1,870.00
417336	AT&T	SERVICES	24.02
417342	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	995.75
417351	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	11.82
417352	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	320.00
417596	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	3,149.20
417754	STAN'S WESTSIDE AUTO	SERVICES	280.37
417814	SOUTHWESTERN BELL	SERVICES	3,259.93
418034	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	985.21
418364	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	461.31
418365	STOREY WRECKER SERVICE	SERVICES	288.00
418372	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	748.59
418551	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	480.10
418552	SODER MECHANICAL INC	SERVICES	185.00
418571	RICHISON EQUIPMENT CO	SERVICES	6,688.00
418608	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	176.90
418675	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	466.00
418678	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	382.02
418685	MIREX CORPORATION	SERVICES	539.70
418689	ECONOMY LUMBER COMPANY	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	58.86
418727	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	722.83
418738	FORD MOTOR CREDIT CO	SERVICES	4,366.11
	·		
418877	AIR & ELECTRIC IND TOOL &	SERVICES	21.12
418883	CENTURY ICE OF TULSA INC	SERVICES	120.00
418924	TP AUTO SUPPLY	SERVICES	748.11
419051	CITY OF TULSA	SERVICES	2,424.24
			•
419086	EIS COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	269.50
419087	CHERRY STREET PHOTO	SERVICES	170.20
	•		
419103	MICROAGE COMPUTER CENTERS	SERVICES	53.00
419107	MASTERCARD	TRAVEL	493.58
419125	SECRETARY OF TULSA COUNTY	SERVICES	3,237.00
419127	WESTERN BUSINESS PRODUCTS	SERVICES	277.00
419142	AMERICAN BUILDERS SUPPLY	SERVICES	358.00
419168	MEMORIAL PARK	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	225.00
419183	OKLA STATE AUDITOR &	SERVICES	28.36
419205	WESCHE CO	SERVICES	9.04
419339	BOWERS OIL CO	SERVICES	5,040.64
419340	NAPCO	SERVICES	308.19
	A & E DISTRIBUTING		
419341		SERVICES	157.62
419377	A & D SUPPLY COMPANY	SERVICES	278.40
419436	NAPCO	SERVICES	5,392.70
419486	LAMIRAND, LINDA G	SERVICES	311.64
419556	COUNTRY SQUIRE	SERVICES	1,011.20
419560	FADLER COMPANY INC.	SERVICES	4,461.80
			•
419561	TULSA BEEF &	SERVICES	7,726.11
419562	KIMBALL'S PRODUCE INC	SERVICES	4,178.45
419563	SYSCO	SERVICES	22,416.67
419584	MILES INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,460.64
			•
419615	GTE SOUTHWEST INC	SERVICES	134.47
419627	METROPOLITAN REFERENCE	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	37.17
419630	A-1 CHECK CASHERS	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	•
419707	SCOTT RICE CO INC	SERVICES/SUPPLIES	1,291.68
		SERVICES	1,457.04
419713	CAINS COFFEE COMPANY		
419714	HILAND DAIRY COMPANY	SERVICES	2,709.46
		SERVICES	4,121.24
419718	RAINBO BAKING CO		
419719	SCHWARTZ MEAT COMPANY	SERVICES	1,005.00
419723	D'CONNOR COMPANY INC	SERVICES	115.39
419726	OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO.	SERVICES	981.99
419728	TRIGEN - OKLAHOMA	SERVICES	36,548.08
419748	HOBART CORPORATION	SERVICES	72.00
	MCCAW COMMUNICATIONS	SERVICES	62.40
419809			
419811	SOFTWARE DIVERSIFIED	SERVICES	248.70
	TOT INTERNATIONAL	CEDUTCEC	573.00
419814	TSI INTERNATIONAL	SERVICES	
419816	IBM CORP.	SERVICES	4,795.00
417818	MEMOREX TELEX	SERVICES	787.67
419821	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	0.75
419821	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	267.89
419822	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	6.90
	BIXBY TELEPHONE	SERVICES	267.56
419822			
417824	LONG DISTANCE SAVERS	SERVICES	897.89
419825	WILTEL LONG DISTANCE	SERVICES	91.98
419861	TELESOURCE	SERVICES	376.74
419862	ASPEN TELECOM	SERVICES	414.00
419881	MICRO IMAGES	SERVICES	140.00
	GRAINGER W W INC	SERVICES	37.26
419894			
419896	MEDIATECH INCORPORATED	SERVICES	188.00
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·			376.74
/v10007	TELECOLOCE		3/0./4
419897	TELESOURCE	SERVICES	
419897 419899		SERVICES	
419899	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES	300.77
419899 419900	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC LIGHTING INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	300.77 323.52
419899	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC	SERVICES	300.77
419899 419900 419901	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC LIGHTING INC HPI INTERNATIONAL INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES SERVICES	300.77 323.52 59.10
419899 419900	GRAYBAR ELECTRIC CO INC LIGHTING INC	SERVICES SERVICES/SUPPLIES	300.77 323.52